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PLAN ON HYDROBRAKE

MANHOLE SW79

(SCALE 1:20)
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HYDROBRAKE MANHOLE SW79

SECTION 2-2

(SCALE 1:20)

HYDROBRAKE MANHOLE SW79

SECTION 1-1

(SCALE 1:20)
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Solid engineering bricks minimum 2

courses for precast concrete frame

seating rings

1800

 

internal

 

diameter

Hydrobrake Optimum

MD-SHE-0103-5000-1200-5000

Design Head 1.200m

Design Flow 5.0l/s

Outlet 103mm Ø

Pre-cast oncrete manhole rings

bedded on mortar, proprietary

bitumen, or resin mastic sealant,

MD-SHE-0103-5000-1200-5000

(Optimum / Hydrobrake)

CL3.000

IL 1.285

Hydrobrake

Design Head 1.200m

Design Flow 5.0l/s

Outlet diameter 103mm

Weir with non return valve

on inlet pipe

Hydrobrake mounted in accordance

with manufacturers instructions with a

neoprene gasket installed between

the flow control device and weir wall

525Ø incoming

150Ø Outgoing

1800

 

internal

 

diameter

WL 2.278

100yr +cc level

WL 1.920

1:30yr  level

WL 1.639

1:1yr  level
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Minimum 50mm clearance from

crown of pipe to concrete rings
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TOW 2.369
TOW 2.369

Assumed thickness of 1800mmØ manhole

ring (115mm) plus thickness of concrete

surround.  Minimum must be 300mm for

reinforcement bearing in slab.

Hydrobrake

MD-SHE-0103-5000-1200-5000

Bottom joint of weir

wall to be sealed with

Fosroc Nitoseal

MS600 and

appropriate primer or

similar approved

Pivoting by-pass

door

1
4
9
6

Emergency weirwall

overflow

Vertical joints of weir wall sealed with

Fosroc Nitoseal MS600 and appropriate

primer or similar approved

2No 600mm x 600mm clear openings /

cover frames with 600mm x 750mm cover

slabs to Anglian Water Standards in

accordance  with class D400 of BS EN 124

Emergency weirwall

overflow

Bottom joint of weir wall to be sealed with Fosroc

Nitoseal MS600 and appropriate primer or similar

approved

2No 600mm x 600mm clear openings /

cover frames with 600mm x 750mm cover

slabs to Anglian Water Standards in

accordance  with class D400 of BS EN 124

1

3

0

3

5

0

5

0

0

1

3

0

3
5

0

5

0

0

Assumed thickness of 1800mmØ manhole

ring (115mm) plus thickness of concrete

surround.  Minimum must be 300mm for

reinforcement bearing in slab.

WARNING SIGN NOTES FOR HYDROBRAKE COVER

1. 40mm HIHG red lettering on a white plastic, base dimensions are to be

approximately 300mm x 300mm x 6mm.

2. The base is to be resistant to attack by sewerage environment.

3. The warning sign is to be mounted on a removable safety grid available

from cover manufacturer.

4. The sign in flow control chamber is to read

"CAUTION - HYDROBRAKE LOCATED HERE"

5. A sign must be fitted in the upstream manhole to read

"CAUTION - HYDROBRAKE DOWN STREAM"

6. A sign must be fitted on the downstream headwall which reads

"CAUTION - HYDROBRAKE UP STREAM"
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